
 

                                                            
                  TRINITY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH 
               MBA ‐ Academic Calendar 2021‐2022 (Nov 2021‐ Aug 2022) 

 

 Sr. No. Activity Semester Month Date Day Remark 

1 
Commencement of  Second 
Term - Sem III 

Sem III Nov 15-11-2021 Monday   

2 Holiday - Guru Nanak Jayanti  Sem III Nov 19-11-2021 Friday    

3 
Conduct Administrative 
Development Programme(I) 

   Nov  26-11-2021 Friday   

4 
Commencement of  First 
Term - Sem I 

Sem I  Dec  10-12-2021 Friday   

5 ICT / Excel  Sem I Sem III  Dec 23-12-2021 Thursday   

6 Holiday - Christmas  Sem I Sem III  Dec 25-12-2021 Saturday    

7 Session on Competitive Exam(I)  Sem III  Dec 29-12-2021 Wednesday   

8 
Soft Skills Training Programme 
(I) 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  05-01-2022 Monday   

9 Induction Program  Sem I Jan  10-01-2022 Monday   

10 
Entrepreneurship Development 
Programme (I) 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  17-01-2022 Monday   

11 
KSSA(Knowledge Sharing 
Session Activity) I 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  18-01-2022 Tuesday   

12 
English Language 
Communication (I) 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  20-01-2022 Thursday   

13 
Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(I) 

Sem III  Jan  21‐01‐2022  Friday    

14 Blood Donation  Sem I Sem III  Jan  24‐01‐2022  Monday    

15 Cultural Event  Sem I Sem III  Jan  25‐01‐2022  Tuesday    

16 Republic Day Sem I Sem III  Jan  26-01-2022 Wednesday   

17 Sports Event  Sem I Sem III  Jan  27‐01‐2022  Thursday    

18 
Seminars / 
Webinars/Conference/ Library 
Usage ‐ Case Study 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  28‐01‐2022  Friday    

19 Career Guidance Session (I)  Sem  III  Jan   31-01-2022 Monday   

20 
Women/Gender 
Equity/Development (I) 

Sem  III  Feb  02‐02‐2022  Wednesday    

21 Career Guidance Session (II)  Sem I Sem III  Feb  10‐02‐2022  Thursday    

22 
Entrepreneurship Development 
Programme (II) 

Sem I Sem III  Feb  14‐02‐2022  Monday    



 Sr. No. Activity Semester Month Date Day Remark 

23 
Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(II) 

Sem  III  Feb  18‐02‐2022  Friday    

24 
Seminars / 
Webinars/Conference/ Library 
Usage ‐ Case Study 

Sem I Sem III  Feb  21‐02‐2022  Monday    

25 
Techfest (Business Plan 
Competition) 

Sem I Sem III  Feb  25‐02‐2022  Friday    

26 
KSSA(Knowledge Sharing 
Session Activity) II 

Sem I Sem III  Feb  28‐02‐2022  Monday    

27 Mahashivratri  Holiday Sem I Sem III  Mar 01-03-2022 Tuesday   

28 
Soft Skills Training Programme 
(II) 

Sem I Sem III  Mar  04-03-2022 Friday   

29 Conduct FDP (I)    Mar 08-03-2022 Tuesday   

30 
English Language 
Communication (II) 

Sem I Sem III  Mar  10‐03‐2022  Thursday    

31 Holi 2nd Day - Holiday Sem I Sem III  Mar  18-03-2022 Friday   

32 
Seminars / 
Webinars/Conference/ Library 
Usage ‐ Case Study 

Sem I Sem III  Mar  21‐03‐2022  Monday    

33 
Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(III) 

Sem  III  Mar  23‐03‐2022  Wednesday    

34 
Entrepreneurship Development 
Programme (III) 

Sem I Sem III  Mar  25‐03‐2022  Friday    

35 
KSSA(Knowledge Sharing 
Session Activity) III 

Sem I Sem III  Mar  29‐03‐2022  Monday    

36 Gudi Padva Sem III April 02-04-2022 Saturday   

37 Conclusion of  Sem  I & III  Sem I Sem III  April 05-04-2022 Monday   

38 
Commencement of  Second & 
Fourth Term - Sem II & IV 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

April 11-04-2022 Monday   

39 
ICT ‐Information & 
Communication Technology (I) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

April  13‐04‐2022  Wednesday    

40 
Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(IV) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

April 15‐04‐2022  Friday    

41 
Session on 
IPR/Copyright/Patent (I) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

April  19‐04‐2022  Monday    

42 
Seminars / 
Webinars/Conference/ Library 
Usage ‐ Case Study 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

April  26‐04‐2022  Tuesday    

43 Maharashtra Din -Holiday 
Sem II Sem 
IV  

May 01-05-2022 Sunday   

44 Ramjan Id- Holiday 
Sem II Sem 
IV  

May 03-05-2022 Tuesday   

45 
Session on Competitive Exam 
(II) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

May    13‐05‐2022  Friday    



 Sr. No. Activity Semester Month Date Day Remark 

46 
Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(V) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

May 24‐05‐2022  Tuesday    

47 Conduct FDP (II)    May   27-05-2022 Friday   

48 
Conduct Administrative 
Development Programme (II) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

May  
30‐05‐2022  Monday 

  

49 
Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(VI) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

June  13‐06‐2022  Monday   

50 Life Skills‐ Yoga 
Sem II Sem 
IV  

June  21-06-2022 Tuesday   

51 
Women/Gender 
Equity/Development (II) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

July  12‐07‐2022  Tuesday   

52 
Seminars / 
Webinars/Conference/ Library 
Usage ‐ Case Study 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

July  15-07-2022 Friday   

53 
Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(VII) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

July  20-07-2022 Wednesday   

54 
KSSA(Knowledge Sharing 
Session Activity) IV 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

July  26-07-2022 Tuesday   

55 
ICT ‐Information & 
Communication Technology (II) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  05-08-2022 Friday   

56 
Session on 
IPR/Copyright/Patent (II) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  11-08-2022 Thursday   

57 Independce Day 
Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  15-08-2022 Monday   

58 
Soft Skills Training Programme 
(III) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  17-08-2022 Wednesday   

59 
English Language 
Communication (III) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  19-08-2022 Friday   

60 Career Guidance Session(III) 
Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  22-08-2022 Monday   

61 
Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(VIII) 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  24‐08‐2022  Wednesday    

62 
KSSA(Knowledge Sharing 
Session Activity) V 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  26-08-2022 Friday   

63 
Seminars / 
Webinars/Conference/ Library 
Usage ‐ Case Study 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  29-08-2022 Monday 
 

64 Conclusion of  Sem  II & IV 
Sem II Sem 
IV  

Aug  31-08-2022 Wednesday 
 

65 SPPU ( Summer Internship 
Program) SIP 

Sem II Sem 
IV  

Sept & 
Oct 1-09-2022 Thursday  

66 Commencement of  First & 
Third Term - Sem I & III 

Sem I Sem III Oct 
4-10-2022 Tuesday  

67 Holiday - Dassehra  Sem I Sem III Oct 
5-10-22 Wed  

68 Nirmalya Collection Sem I Sem III Oct 
7-10-2022 Fri  

69 Women Empowerment - Guest 
Session  

Sem I Sem III Oct 
22-10-2022 Saturday  



 Sr. No. Activity Semester Month Date Day Remark 

70 Holiday - Diwali  Sem I Sem III Oct 24-10-2022 
to 

28-10-2022 
Monday  

71 Training Programme – English 
Communication  

Sem I Sem III Oct 
31-10-2022 Monday  

72 Road Safety Quiz  Sem I Sem III Nov 
3-11-2022 Thursday  

73 Holiday - Guru Nanak Jayanti  Sem I Sem III Nov 
8-11-2022 Tuesday  

74 Tree Plantation  Sem I Sem III Nov 
28-11-2022 Monday  

75 KSSA Activity - Knowledge 
Sharing Session Activity  

Sem I Sem III Nov 
30-11-2022 Wednesday  

76 Innovation / Incubation  Sem I Sem III Dec 
6-12-2022 Tuesday  

77 Gender Equity  Sem I Sem III Dec 
12-12-2022 Monday  

78 ICT / Excel  Sem I Sem III Dec 
16-12-2022 Friday  

79 
Session on Competitive Exam(I)  Sem III  Dec 29-12-2022 Wednesday  

80 Soft Skills Training Programme 
(I) 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  05-01-2023 Thursday  

81 
Induction Program  Sem I Jan  10-01-2023 Tuesday  

82 
Entrepreneurship Development 
Programme (I) 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  17-01-2023 
 
 

Tuesday 
 

83 KSSA(Knowledge Sharing 
Session Activity) I 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  18-01-2023 Wednesday  

84 English Language 
Communication (I) 

Sem I Sem III  Jan  20-01-2023 Friday  

85 Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(I) 

Sem III  Jan  23‐01‐2023  Monday   

86 
Blood Donation  Sem I Sem III  Jan  24‐01‐2023  Tuesday   

87 
Republic Day Sem I Sem III  Jan  26-01-2023 Wednesday  

88 
Cultural Event  Sem I Sem III  Jan  25‐01‐2023  Tuesday   

89 
Republic Day Sem I Sem III  Jan  26-01-2023 Thursday  

90 
Sports Event  Sem I Sem III  Feb  01‐02‐2023  Wednesday   

91 Seminars / Webinars / 
Conference / Library Usage ‐ 
Case Study 

Sem I Sem III  
Feb 

8‐02‐2023  Wednesday   



 Sr. No. Activity Semester Month Date Day Remark 

92 
Career Guidance Session (I)  Sem  III  

Feb 
13-02-2023 Monday  

93 Women/Gender 
Equity/Development (I) 

Sem  III  
Feb 

15‐02‐2023  Wednesday   

94 
Career Guidance Session (II)  Sem I Sem III  

Feb 
17‐02‐2023  Friday   

95 
Mahashivratri  Holiday  Sem I Sem III 

Feb 
18‐02‐2023  Saturday   

96 Entrepreneurship Development 
Programme (II) 

Sem I Sem III  Feb  20‐02‐2023  Monday   

97 Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(II) 

Sem  III  Feb  23‐02‐2023  Thursday   

98 Seminars / 
Webinars/Conference/ Library 
Usage ‐ Case Study 

Sem I Sem III  Feb  24‐02‐2023  Friday   

99 Techfest (Business Plan 
Competition) 

Sem I Sem III  Feb  25‐02‐2023  Saturday   

100 KSSA(Knowledge Sharing 
Session Activity) II 

Sem I Sem III  Feb  27‐02‐2023  Monday   

101 Soft Skills Training Programme 
(II) 

Sem I Sem III  Mar 01-03-2023 Wednesday  

102 
Conduct FDP (I)  Sem I Sem III  Mar  06-03-2023 Monday  

103 
Holi 2nd Day - Holiday  Sem I Sem III  Mar  08‐03‐2023  Wednesday   

103 English Language 
Communication (II) 

 Sem I Sem III Mar 10-03-2023 Friday  

104 Seminars / 
Webinars/Conference/ Library 
Usage ‐ Case Study 

Sem I Sem III  Mar  15-03-2023  Wednesday   

105 Training Programme for 
Placement / Placement Activity 
(III) 

Sem I Sem III  Mar  17‐03‐2023 Friday  

106 
Gudi Padva  Sem I Sem III  Mar  22‐03‐2023  Wednesday   

107 Entrepreneurship Development 
Programme (III) 

Sem  III  Mar  24‐03‐2023  Friday   

108 KSSA(Knowledge Sharing 
Session Activity) III 

Sem I Sem III  Mar  27‐03‐2023  Monday   

109 
Conclusion of  Sem  I & III  Sem III Mar  31-03-2023  Friday   

  

 Holidays declared are subjected to change as per the directive of SPPU.  
 Time Table is displayed separately.   
 College authority’s reserves right to change any activity.  
 Notification will be send as and when required.  
 Detailed notice will be displayed as and when required.   

  


